

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 3945/2006

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS &amp; CENTRAL EXCISE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. 20 MICRONS LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 1768/2007

(With Office Report)

Date : 01/09/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMANFor Appellant(s) Mr. Yashank P. Adhyaru, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Kumar, Adv.  
Mr. R.S. Jena, Adv.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Abhay Anand Jena, Adv.  
Mr. Ranjit B. Raut, Adv.  
Ms. Bina Gupta, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RList the matters on 8<sup>th</sup> September, 2015.(Ashwani Thakur)  
COURT MASTER(Renu Diwan)  
COURT MASTER